
Dato:

Mål:

Erst.:

Nummer:

Erst.af:

Model:

Værktøj type

Nummer

Nr.

Ændring Sign/dato Frimål

Over - Til mid. grov

1000 -

315 - 1000

120 - 315

30 - 120

6 - 30

0 - 6
0,1

0,5

0,3

0,5

1,0

2,0

0,2

0,2

0,8

1,2

2,0

3,0

STAMA Multi-truck 2011

1 : 6

78-103-475

 

x

H:\STAMA\ny fælles ramme\Artlinco\78-103-475.idw

om 30-01-12Baglift - komplet

Vægt:   N/A


